
GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KAPURTHALA
GDG Kindergarten Wing to Super Senior Wing (NUR-XII)

GOENKAN PURSUITS : 2024-25

Month Day Date Event Grade

A
P
R
I
L

Thursday 04-04-24 School Reopens (Nur-XII)
Saturday 06-04-24 Health & Wellness Club Activity (III-XII)

Wednesday 10-04-24 Intra-Class Board Decoration Competition (Nur-XII)
Thursday 11-04-24 Eid-ul-Fitar (Nur-XII)
Friday 12-04-24 Vaisakhi Celebration (Nur-XII)

Saturday 13-04-24 Vaisakhi Holiday (Nur-XII)
Sunday 14-04-24 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar (Nur-XII)

Wednesday 17-04-24 Ram Navami Holiday (Nur-XII)
Friday 19-04-24 Poem Recitation Competition (Nur-XII)

Saturday 20-04-24 Environmental Club Activity (III-XII)
Sunday 21-04-24 Mahavir Jayanti (Nur-XII)
Thursday 25-04-24 Inter-House Board Showcase Competition (III-XII)
Saturday 27-04-24 Inter-House Kho-Kho Match (III-XII)

M
A
Y

Saturday 04-05-24 Inter-House English/ Punjabi Debate Competition (III-XII)
Monday 06-05-24 Self Nomination (VII-XII)

Wednesday 08-05-24 Short Listed (VII-XII)
Friday 10-05-24 Excursion (Nur-XII)
Monday 13-05-24 Investiture Ceremony (III-XII)
Tuesday 14-05-24 Mother’s Day (Nur-XII)
Saturday 18-05-24 Scientific Club Activity (III-XII)
Thursday 23-05-24 PT-1 Begins (Nur-XII)

Wednesday 29-05-24 PT-1 Ends (Nur-XII)
Friday 31-05-24 Inter-School KSSC Punjabi Group Folk Dance

Competition
J
U
N
E

Saturday 01-06-24 Summer Camp Begins (Nur-XII)
Friday 07-06-24 Summer Camp Ends (Nur-XII)

Saturday 08-06-24 PTM (Nur-XII)
Sunday 09-06-24 Summer Break (Nur-XII)

J
U
L
Y

Monday 01-07-24 School Reopens after Summer Break (Nur-XII)
Saturday 13-07-24 Inter-House Slogan Writing Competition (III-XII)

Wednesday 17-07-24 Muharram Holiday (Nur-XII)
Saturday 20-07-24 Literary & Culture Club Activity (Creative Writing) (III-XII)

Wednesday 31-07-24 Inter-House Hand-ball Competition (III-XII)

A
U
G
U
S
T

Saturday 03-08-24 Health & Wellness Club Activity (III-XII)
Friday 09-08-24 Show & Tell Competition (Nur-II)

Wednesday 14-08-24 Independence Day Celebration (Group Song C) (Nur-XII)
Thursday 15-08-24 Independence Day Holiday (Nur-XII)
Saturday 17-08-24 Rakhi Making Activity (Nur-V)
Monday 19-08-24 Raksha Bandhan Holiday (Nur-XII)
Friday 23-08-24 Janamashtami Celebration (Nur-II)

Saturday 24-08-24 Inter-House Badminton Match (III-XII)
Monday 26-08-24 Janamashtami Holiday (Nur-XII)
Saturday 31-08-24 Environmental Club Activity (III-XII)



SEP
TEM
BER

Monday 02-09-24 Revision of Mid-Term Exams (Nur-XII)
Monday 16-09-24 Mid-Term Begins (Nur-XII)
Monday 30-09-24 Mid-Term Ends (Nur-XII)

O
C
T
O
B
E
R

Wednesday 02-10-24 Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti Holiday (Nur-XII)
Thursday 03-10-24 Maharaj Agarsain Jayanti Holiday (Nur-XII)

Wednesday 09-10-24 Scientific Club Activity (III-XII)
Thursday 10-10-24 Parent Teacher Meet (Half Day) (Nur-XII)
Friday 11-10-24 Dussehra Celebration (Nur-XII)

Saturday 12-10-24 Dussehra Holiday (Nur-XII)
Thursday 17-10-24 Valmik Jayanti Holiday (Nur-XII)
Saturday 19-10-24 Inter- House Table Tennis Competition (Nur-XII)
Saturday 26-10-24 Cleanliness Drive (III-XII)

Wednesday 30-10-24 Literary & Culture Club Activity (Nur-XII)
Thursday 31-10-24 Diwali Holiday (Nur-XII)

N
O
V
E
M
B
E
R

Friday 01-11-24 Vishwakarma Day Holiday (Nur-XII)
Wednesday 06-11-24 Health & Wellness Club Activity (Nur-XII)
Thursday 07-11-24 Annual Sports Day (Nur-XII)
Friday 08-11-24 Annual Sports Day (Nur-XII)
Tuesday 12-11-24 Inter-School KSSC Kho-Kho Championship
Thursday 14-11-24 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Celebration (Nur-XII)
Friday 15-11-24 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Holiday (Nur-XII)

Saturday 16-11-24 Martyrdom Day of S Kartar Singh Srabha Holiday (Nur-XII)

D
E
C
E
M
B
E
R

Friday 06-12-24 Martyrdom of sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji (Nur-XII)
Saturday 07-12-24 Inter-House Dry Flower Competition (VI-XII)
Monday 16-12-24 PT- 2 Begins (Nur-XII)
Monday 23-12-24 PT- 2 Ends (Nur-XII)
Monday 23-12-23 Veer Bal Diwas Celebration (Nur-VI)
Tuesday 24-12-24 Christmas Celebration (Nur-XII)

Wednesday 25-12-24 Winter Break Begins (Nur-XII)

J
A
N
U
A
R
Y

Thursday 02-01-25 School Reopens (Nur-XII)
Monday 06-01-25 Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji (Holiday) (Nur-XII)
Friday 10-01-25 Lohri Celebration (Nur-XII)
Monday 13-01-25 Lohri Holiday (Nur-XII)
Tuesday 14-01-25 Makar Sankranti (Kite Flying Competition) (V-XII)
Saturday 18-01-25 Inter-House Science/ Math Quiz Competition (VI-XII)
Saturday 25-01-25 Republic Day Celebration (Nur-XII)
Sunday 26-01-25 Republic Day

FEBRUA
RY

Saturday 01-02-25 Revision of Final Term Examination (Nur-XII)
Wednesday 12-02-25 Ravidas Jayanti Holiday (Nur-XII)
Monday 24-02-25 Final Term Examination Begins (Nur-XII)

Wednesday 26-02-25 Maha Shivaratri Holiday (Nur-XII)
MARCH Friday 14-03-25 Holi Holiday (Nur-XII)

Friday 28-03-25 Parent Teacher Meet (Nur-XII)


